
Week of City, Country Referee

28-1/2/2026 Kuala Lumpur, MAS Mohd Reza

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court 5 Court 6 Court 7 Court 8 Court 9 Court 10
Starting at BS 16U F GS 16 U F BS 14U F GS 14U F BS 12U F GS 12U F

9.00 am JAKE HOU[1] ADANI RAIHAN[1] OEZIL AJIB[1] ZARA IRIS[1] MASON JAIRUS[1] REEFA AMANI[1]
(MEL) (PG) (KL) (KL) (PG) (PS)

vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.
JON CALEB[5] DHEVIEENA[2] MAK ZOO-M[2] MEI UCHIDA M. UMAR[3] TAN EI XIN[5]

(SEL) (SEL) (SEL) (JPN) (KL) (KL)

Not before

vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.

Not before

vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.

Not before

vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.

Not before

vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.

Not before

vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.

Not before

vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.

The last match on any court may be moved Order of Play released Signature

Singles Lucky Losers sign-in before:

Doubles Alternates sign-in before: 31/1/2026 MOHD REZA

SUNDAY

1/2/2026

TENNISMALAYSIA JUNIOR TOUR SPORTEXCEL 2026  LEG 1 -                    

KUALA LUMPUR


